
T

T

T

T

T T

C

H
H

H
H

T

T

T

4" POLY
4" POLY

2
" P

O
L

Y

4" 
POLY

6" UNKNOWN16" PVC
6" PVC

16" DI

15"
 B

W

GR

RIP-RAP
S

S

S

10
' 
S

O
IL

1S
F
P

1S
D

K

9
' G

R
A

V
E

L

10
' C

O
N

C

12
' 

G
R

A
V
E

L

1S
B

K
D

C
O

N
C

8
' 

G
R

A
V
E

L

9' CONC

LT

18
" 

C
&

G

SR 1102 GILLIS HILL RD

M
T

L

12
' 

C
O

N
C

S

S

10' SOIL

S

S

S S

S

S
S

S

S
SS

S EIP

EIP EIP EIP

EIP

S

S

S

W

S

S

S

S

S
S

EIP

EIP

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODSWOODS

EIP EIP

EIP EIP

-
B

L
-
2
0
6

-
B

L
-
2
0
7

(BENT)
EIP

EIP

EIP W/NAIL

T

T

T

TT

T

T

T

H
H

H
H

DRAIN

FRENCH 

8" DIP8" PVC8" PVC

8" PVC

JOHN D GILLIS

DB 5280 PG 386

WEST FAYETTEVILLE PLACE ASSOCIATES

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

DB 10045 PG 260

GT RECREATION

DB 10124 PG 689
LEWIS LINDSEY & WIFE LAURIE

DB 2710 PG 121GILBERT LINDSAY & WIFE LAURA

DB 2190 PG 619

WEST FAYETTEVILLE BAPTIST CHURCH TRUSTEES

DB 9240 PG 512

PB 132 PG 190

JOHN MCN GILLIS JR ET AL
DB 2899 PG 463

PB 114 PG 3

PB 94 PG 13

5' RESERVED FOR FUTURE RIGHT OF WAY
PB 94 PG 13

1
0
0
' 

D
U

K
E
 

E
N

E
R

G
Y
 

E
A
S

E
M

E
N

T

D
B
 
8
3
5
8
 
P

G
 
6
0
4 JOHN MCN GILLIS JR ET AL

DB 2899 PG 463
PB 114 PG 3

UTILITY EASEMENT DB 4900 PG 55230' UTILITY EASEMENT

DB 5454 PG 329

N
 
5
5
°3

8
'2

8
" W

6
2
0
.6

3
'

N
 
6
6
°10
'0

8
" W

6
8
2
.5

5
'

N 23°41'21" E

65.41'

S
 
6
5
°4

4
'3

0
" 

E

2
8
8
.3

5
'

N
 
6
1°
3
0
'0

0
" 

W

5
9
9
.4

9
'

N
 
6
6
°5

1'2
0
" W

4
10
.7

6
'

S 22°44'48" W

203.29'

S
 
6
6
°3

3
'12

" E

4
2
2
.2

4
'

N
 
6
6
°5

2
'3

1" W

4
2
2
.7

9
'

S 23°01'48" W

149.65'

S 23°09'23" W

209.55'

N
 
6
0
°5

2
'3

1"
 W

4
2
3
.0

2
'

N
 
6
0
°5

4
'1
7
" 

W

4
2
1.
12
'

N
 
6
0
°5

4
'4

3
" W

2
2
9
.8

1'

N
 
6
0
°4

8
'2

9
" W

4
17
.5

9
'

N
 
6
1°3

0
'0

0
" W

4
0
2
.9

0
'

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

E
IP
 

T
O
 

R
/

W
0
.6

9
'

E
IP
 

T
O
 

R
/

W
1.
8
4
'

E
IP
 

T
O
 

R
/

W

0
.5

9
'

R
/

W
 

T
O
 

E
IP

0
.6

0
'

3
2
" 
P

A
V

E
D

26' PAVED

23' PAVED

2
2
' P

A
V

E
D

PAVED

W/LT

A
D

A
M
 
J

A
C

O
B
 

D
R

15
" H

D
P

E
18

" H
D

P
E

BKS

LT

LT

LT

7
2
" W

D

6
0
" C

O
N

C

JOHN MCN GILLIS JR ET AL
DB 2899 PG 463

JOHN MCN GILLIS JR ET AL

DB 2899 PG 463

 KATHRYN GILLIS
DB 4227 PG 487

MILLER & WIFE

DOUGLAS KEITH

KATHRYN GILLIS

 MILLER & HUSBAND

DOUGLAS KEITH

DB 9268 PG 320

TRUST (#3595)
DB 5933 PG 307
PB 107 PG 17

ESTATE BUSINESS

WAL-MART REAL

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

C Proposed Ditch

18" RCP-IV 18" RCP-V

SEE DETAIL I

DITCH

SPECIAL CUT

SEE DETAIL J

'V' DITCH

SPECIAL LATERAL

Slope

Fill

Slope

Ditch

Front

SEE DETAIL I

DITCH

SPECIAL CUT

COLLAR AND EXTEND

-L- +74.25

WIDENING

END TEMP.

-L- +21.50

WIDENING

BEGIN TEMP. -L- +77.60

9

10

12

13

11

14

15 16

18

19

20 21

17

12
'

-
L
-
 
8
5

-
L
-
 
9
0

-
L
-
 
9
5

FS

L

S etc.

GI

10
:1 20:1

( Not to Scale)

FALSE SUMP

2.0'

-L- STA. 91+37 LT

DETAIL L

Traffic Flow
Outside Ditch

1.
0
' 

M
a
x

0
.5
' 

M
in
.

S=Ditch Slope

0724

0725

( Not to Scale)

SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

D

FROM -L- STA. 85+00 TO STA. 87+00 LT

Min. D= 1.0 Ft.

DETAIL J

Ground

Natural 4:
1 

Flatter

3:1 or

4:
1 

D
3:1

( Not to Scale)

SPECIAL CUT DITCH

FROM -L- STA. 87+00 TO STA. 92+50 LT

DETAIL I

Min. D= 1.0 Ft.

Ground

Natural

0726

EX-0701

EX-0702

JB w/SLAB LID
SP. DET. TB

2GI-D

NC FIRM LICENSE No: F-0493

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

ENGINEER

NO
RT

H CAROLINA

SEAL

 
 

048313

NI

MAJNEB .M 
EL

O

C

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

ENGINEER

NO
RT

H CAROLINA

SEAL

 
 

046062

G
NUOY .J SEL

RA

H
C

R
E

V
IS
IO

N
S

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0
3
-

D
E

C
-
2
0
2
1 
2
1:
5
9

R
:\

R
o
a
d

w
a
y
\

P
r
o
j
\

U
-
5
7
9
8

A
\

U
-
5
7
9
8

A
_

R
d
y
_

T
e

m
p
 

W
i
d
e
n
i
n
g
 

D
e
t
a
i
l
.d

g
n

$
$
$
$

U
S

E
R

N
A

M
E
$
$
$
$

8
/
1
7
/
9
9

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

   R/W SHEET NO.

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

2B-2U-5798A

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

-L- TEMPORARY WIDENING DETAIL
PLANS FOR INSTALLATION DETAILS

NOTE: REFER TO TRAFFIC CONTROL

RETAIN

RETAIN

RETAIN

RETAIN

RETAIN

RETAIN

RETAIN

RETAIN

RETAIN

RETAIN
REMOVE

C

C

C
C

NA 
20

11
NAD 

83
/

DocuSign Envelope ID: A0126D2B-7713-4190-856E-EA2B652DEC8C

1/12/2022 1/12/2022


		2022-01-16T12:08:59-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




